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Tool adapter, steel
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PRODUCT BROCHURE
SAUTER DB-A05

DESCRIPTION

Tool adapters DB-A5

SPECIFICATION

Article codes, product groups & Status

information

Model article-code
Model-Serie
Assortment
Product Type
Product group
Product usage type
EAN code (Model)
Planned start date

Customs tariff number

DB-A5

DB

Sauter

Torque measurement
Torque gauges

Spare part
4045761216600
2019-1H)J

90318080

Technical data - Packing & Shipping

Dimensions packaging
(WxDxH)

Gross weight
Net weight
Shipping method
UN number

Packaging component -
by weight - plastics

Delivery time

80x30x30 mm

0.20 kg

0.20 kg

Parcel service

No dangerous goods

Og

1d

KERN

ENGLISH
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PRODUCT BROCHURE KER N
I

SAUTER DB-A05

RELATED ARTICLES DATA

Model name Max. Torque Readability

DB-A06

RDB-8001

DB-AO1

DB-A02

DB-A03

DB-A04

DB-A05

ENGLISH

RDB-1004

RDB-1005

RDB-1006

RDB-1007

RDB-1008

RDB-1009

RDA-1003

RDA-8001

RDB-2001

RDB-1001

RDB-1002

RDB-1003

DA-AO1

RDA-4001

RDB-4001

RDA-2001

RDA-1001

RDA-1002
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